
Traditional Deli Trays

Size	 Serves	 Price
1. Cracker Snacker S	 12	 $44.99

M	 25	 $59.99
L	 35	 $79.99

2. Garden Delight S	 15	 $29.99
M	 25	 $44.99
L	 35	 $54.99

3. Deviled Egg S	 24	 $29.99
M	 48	 $48.99
L	 72	 $69.99

4. Fantastic Fruit S	 10	 $39.99
M	 25	 $59.99
L	 35	 $75.99

5. Elegant Combo S	 15	 $44.99
M	 25	 $59.99
L	 35	 $79.99

6. Taco Platter S	 10	 $34.99
M	 18	 $49.99
L	 25	 $64.99

7. Sandwich Maker	 L 20	 $99.99

8. Crowd Pleaser S	 12	 $49.99
M	 25	 $79.99
L	 30	 $94.99

9. The Big Cheese S	 20-25 $34.99
M	 35-40 $49.99
L	 45-50 $59.99

10. Party Relish Tray	 S 12	 $34.99
M	 25	 $49.99
L	 50	 $69.99

11. Wisconsin Favorites	S 12	 $39.99
M	 25	 $54.99
L	 35	 $64.99

12. All American S	 8	 $49.99
M	 20	 $69.99
L	 25	 $79.99

Gourmet Deli Trays

Size	 Serves	 Price
13. That’s Italian S	 6-12 $59.99

M	 12-18 $79.99
L	 18-24 $109.99

14. C’est Cheese M	 16-20 $109.99

15. Mediterranean Meza L	 8-12 $89.99

16. Fruit & Fromage M	 12-16 $99.99
L	 18-22 $129.99

17. International Cheese Flight	 M 16-20 $99.99

18. Baby Buggy Fruit Baskets $69.99 Buggy + 7.99 per lb. Fruit

19. The Big Dipper M	 18-20 $44.99

20. Insalata Caprese S	 6-8 $34.99
M	 12-14 $49.99

21. South of the Border S	 6-10 $49.99
M	 12-18 $59.99
L	 20-25 $74.99

22. The Ultimate S	 8-12 $59.99
M	 14-18 $79.99
L	 20-24 $99.99

23. The Customer’s Choice S	 18-20 $69.99
M	 22-24 $89.99
L	 30-34 $109.99

24. Gourmet Olive Tray S	 5#	 $59.99
M	 7.5#	 $99.99
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Bakery

37. Delafield Signature Cakes
Size	 Serves	 Price
8"	 8-12	 $28.99
1/4	 15-20	 $28.99
1/2	 24-36	 $44.99
Full	 72-96	 $67.99

Cake Type	
Frosting	
Filling	

Gold, Chocolate, Marble
White or Chocolate Buttercream
8" only White or Chocolate
Extra $4.00 for Raspberry, Custard, 
Lemon, Cherry or Strawberry.

38. Dessert Tray	 Size	 Pieces	 Serves Price
S 30	 12	 $36.99
M	 60	 24	 $65.99
L	 90	 36	 $89.99

• Pecan Bars	 • Peanut Butter Bars• Turtle Bars
• Cake Bites • Nanaimo Bars • Blondie Bars

• Mini Tarts • Mini Brownies• Petit Fours
• Mini Cupcakes • Baklava • Raspberry Crumble Bar
• Lemon Bars             • Mini Eclairs       • Cinnamon Crumble Bar
Assortment may vary, no substitutions.

39. Cookie Tray Size	 Serves	 Price
S	 24	 $36.99
M	 36	 $49.99
L	 54	 $69.99

Varieties include Chocolate Chip, Sugar, Oatmeal, 
Peanut Butter, Cranberry Oatmeal, White Chocolate 
Macadamia & Chocolate Chunk.

40. Cupcake Tray Size	 Serves	 Price
S	 16	 $23.99
M	 24	 $33.99
L	 35	 $47.99

Assortment Includes Gold, Chocolate, Red Velvet,
and Carrot.
Themes: Birthday, Seasonal and Party

41. Brownie & Fudge Tray	 Size	 Serves	 Price

42.
   M	 20	 $39.99
   L	 28	 $49.99

Assortment of our most popular donuts, danish and our
famous donut holes. 

Seafood Trays 

          3 to 5lb avg Whole Smoked Trout	 $12.99 lb.*	
          5 to 8lb avg Whole Smoked Salmon	 $13.99 lb.*

45. Shrimp & Imitation Crab *
2 lbs. of Shrimp & 1 lb. of Imitation Crab  $49.99*

46b. Cooked Shrimp Tray 26/30 CT *
Size	 Pieces	 Serves	 Price
2 lbs. 52-60	 14-20 $39.99*
3 lbs.	 78-90	 20-28 $59.99*
4 lbs.	 104-120	 28-35 $79.99*

47. Freshly Steamed, Peel & Eat, Wild Gulf Shrimp Tray
26/30 CT, Plain or Delafield Blend*

Size	 Pieces	 Serves	 Price
2 lbs. 52-60	 14-20 $49.99*
3 lbs.	 78-90	 20-28 $69.99*
4 lbs.	 104-120	 28-35 $79.99*

48. Freshly Steamed, Peel & Eat, Wild Gulf Shrimp Tray
16/20 CT, Plain or Delafield Blend*

Size	 Pieces	 Serves	 Price
2 lbs. 32-40	 14-20 $59.99*
3 lbs.	 48-60	 20-28 $79.99*
4 lbs.	 64-80	 28-35 $89.99*

* Prices Subject to Change Due to Market

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
1-30-23

262.646.9483
www.sentrydelafield.com

S 18 $33.99
Includes 1 lb. Assorted Fudge

M 40 $46.99 
Includes 1-1/2 lb. Assorted Fudge

L               50     $58.99
Includes 2 lbs. Assorted Fudge

Brownies may have the following toppings: mint, fudge, 
caramel, peanut butter, buttercream or cream cheese.

Donut & Danish Tray    Size Serves Price

46a. Cooked Shrimp Tray 16/20 CT *
Size Pieces Serves Price
2 lbs. 32-40 12-18 $49.99*
3 lbs. 48-60 20-28 $69.99*
4 lbs. 64-80     28-35 $89.99*

43. Snow Crab Claws *

44. Whole Smoked Trout or Salmon *



Gourmet Sandwich Trays

25. Large “Delafield” Roll or Croissant Sandwich Tray
(Per Sandwich) $6.99 each
Our own large “Delafield” Rolls or Butter Croissant made
with lettuce, tomato, onions and a choice of  meat, cheese
and spreads in the quantity to fit your needs.

26. Assorted Sandwich Tray
Serves 12-18 $89.99

Subs, Clubs, Bundles, Croissant, Focaccia, Wrap, Bagel,
and Turkey Natural Sandwiches.
Halves = 24 Pieces • Thirds = 36 Pieces

27. Wrap Sandwich Tray (Per Sandwich)         $6.99 each
Assorted Wrap Sandwiches cut in half made with lettuce,
tomato, onions, cream cheese spread and your choice of
meat, cheese and spreads in the quantity to fit your needs.

28. Mini “Delafield” Roll or Croissant Sandwich Tray
$3.49 each

EXTRAS: Cheese 50¢, Tomato 50¢, Onion 30¢
Our own mini “Delafield” Rolls or Butter Croissants made
with a choice of  meats or spreads in the quantity to fit your
needs.

29. 18"  Party Subs
$39.99 each

Hearty Portions of  Turkey, Ham, Hard Salami, Provolone,
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, and Onions.

30. Hye Roller Tray Size Serves Price
S 6-8 $34.99
M 12-14 $49.99
L 16-18 $64.99

This distinctive tray is made from soft flat bread and layered 
with a cream cheese spread then rolled with an assortment  
of  deli meats, cheese, tomatoes, and lettuce.

Complete Family Meals

31. 8 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken $22.99
Serves 3-4 8 pieces of  chicken

12 oz. mashed potatoes 
6 oz. of gravy or 
8 JoJo potatoes
12 oz. coleslaw  
4 dinner rolls

32. 12 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken     $31.99
Serves 4-5 12 pieces of  chicken

16 oz. mashed potatoes
  8 oz. of gravy or 
12 JoJo potatoes
16 oz. coleslaw  
6 dinner rolls

33. 16 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken     $40.99
Serves 6-7 16 pieces of  chicken

1.5 lb. mashed potatoes 
12 oz. of gravy or 
16 JoJo potatoes
1.25 lb. coleslaw  
8 dinner rolls

34. 20 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken     $48.99
Serves 7-8 20 pieces of  chicken

2 lb. mashed potatoes 
16 oz. of gravy or
20 JoJo potatoes
1.5 lb. coleslaw  
10 dinner rolls

35. Whole Rotisserie Dinner $23.99
Serves 3-4 1 whole chicken

1 lb. mashed potatoes 
6 oz. of gravy or 
8 JoJo potatoes
12 oz. coleslaw  
4 dinner rolls

36. 10 Piece Cod Dinner $49.99
10 Piece Perch Dinner $54.99
Serves 4-5 10 pieces of fish

1 lb. potatoes or 
5 potato pancakes 
1 lb. coleslaw or potato salad 
5 pieces buttered rye bread 
Tartar sauce

Albrecht’s Fresh Made Deli Salads
• Baked Beans $5.99 lb. • Broccoli Cauliflower Salad $9.99 lb. • Deluxe Pasta Salad $7.99 lb.
• Creamy or Sweet & Sour Coleslaw $4.99 lb. • Deluxe Potato Salad $5.99 lb. • Veggie Pasta $7.99 lb.

• Garden Pasta $5.99 lb. • Mostaccioli Salad $7.99 lb.• Broccoli Cranberry Salad $9.99 lb.
• Rotisserie Chicken Salad $12.99 lb. • Seven Layer Salad $8.99 lb. • Shrimp Pasta $14.99 lb. or Tuna Pasta $9.99 lb.

Seasonal Holiday Dinners
Thanksgiving & Holiday: Ham or Turkey Dinners See store or website for more details and pricing
Easter: Ham Dinners See store or website for more details and pricing
St. Patrick’s Day: Corned Beef  & Cabbage Dinners See store or website for more details and pricing
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All Occasion Buffet

Country Crispy Chicken Buffet $15.00 per person
Serving Size Pieces 
12 25

Price
$180.00

25 50
50 100 
75 150 

$375.00
$750.00
$1,125.00

100 200 $1,500.00

Classic Baked Ham Buffet $14.00 per person
Serving Size 
12 
25 
50 
75 
100 

Price
$168.00 
$350.00 
$700.00
$1,050.00
$1,400.00

Hearty 6 oz. portion

Ultimate Roast Beef Buffet $18.00 per person
Serving Size 
12 
25 
50 
75 
100 

Price
$216.00 
$450.00 
$900.00
$1,350.00
$1,800.00

Hearty 6 oz. portion

All American Roasted Turkey Buffet $17.00 per person
Serving Size 
12 
25 
50 
75 
100 

Price
$204.00 
$425.00 
$850.00
$1,275.00
$1,700.00

Hearty 6 oz. portion

$10.99 lb.

Catering

Appetizers
Meatballs
Crab Rangoon
Chicken Wings
(Bone-in or Boneless) 
Potato Skins
Mini Brie 
Mini Shish Kabobs 
Jalapeño Poppers 
Antipasto Skewers
Charcuterie Tray

Main Courses
Marinated Tenderloin          
Beef Wellington

$8.99 lb.
$7.99 lb.

$7.99 lb.
$19.99 Each
$14.99 lb. to $19.99 lb.
$9.99 lb.
$1.99 Each
29.99 Each

$24.99 lb.
$24.99 lb.

Chicken Breast EnCroute $10.99 lb. 
Stuffed Chicken Breasts $9.99 lb.
Chicken Breast 
Marinated Pork Loin 

$10.99 lb.
$12.99 lb.
$12.99 lb.Stuffed Pork Chops 

Side Dishes
Bread Stuffing 
Pasta Sauteed 
with Vegetables
Red Potatoes with Flame 
Roasted Vegetables 
Cheesy Broccoli
Rice Casserole 
Loaded Smashed
Potatoes

$5.99 lb. Traditional or Special

$6.99 lb. 

$4.99 lb. 

$6.99 lb. 

$4.99 lb. 
Yukon Gold Baby Bakers $4.99 lb. 
Asparagus Wrapped
in Bacon $10.99 lb. 
Green Bean Almondine $8.99 lb. 
Twice Baked Potatoes $2.99 ea. 
Parsley Red Potatoes $4.99 lb. 
Cheesy Hash Brown
Casserole $7.99 lb. 
Green Bean Casserole $5.99 lb.

Serves 6-8

Box Lunch
Sandwich, Pickle, Chips,
Side Salad, Cookies

$10.99 Each




