## **Bakery**

## 37. Delafield Signature Cakes

_	<u>Size</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>
	8"	8-12	\$28.99
	1/4	15-20	\$28.99
	1/2	24-36	\$44.99
	Full	72-96	\$67.99
Гуре	Gold, Chocolate, Marble		

Cake Ty Frosting White or Chocolate Buttercream Filling 8" only White or Chocolate

Extra \$4.00 for Raspberry, Custard, Lemon, Cherry or Strawberry.

38.	Dessert Tray	Size	Pieces	Serves	Price
	•	S	30	12	\$36.99
		M	60	24	\$65.99
		L	90	36	\$89.99

- Turtle Bars Pecan Bars Peanut Butter Bars Cake Bites Nanaimo Bars
  Blondie Bars Petit Fours Mini Tarts Mini Brownies
- Mini Cupcakes Baklava Raspberry Crumble Bar Lemon Bars Mini Eclairs · Cinnamon Crumble Bar

Assortment may vary, no substitutions.

#### <u>Serves</u> Price 39. Cookie Tray S 24 \$36.99 36 \$49.99 M \$69.99

Varieties include Chocolate Chip, Sugar, Oatmeal, Peanut Butter, Cranberry Oatmeal, White Chocolate Macadamia & Chocolate Chunk.

40.	Cupcake Tray	<u>Size</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>
		S	16	\$23.99
		M	24	\$33.99
		L	35	\$47.99

Assortment Includes Gold, Chocolate, Red Velvet, and Carrot

Themes: Birthday, Seasonal and Party

#### 41. Brownie & Fudge Tray Size \$33.99 18 Includes 1 lb. Assorted Fudge \$46.99

Includes 1-1/2 lb. Assorted Fudge \$58.99

Includes 2 lbs. Assorted Fudge

Brownies may have the following toppings: mint, fudge, caramel, peanut butter, buttercream or cream cheese.

42.	Donut & Danish Tray	<u>Size</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>
		M	20	\$39.99
		L	28	\$49.99

Assortment of our most popular donuts, danish and our famous donut holes.

### **Seafood Trays**

Snow Crab Claws \*

Whole Smoked Trout or Salmon \* 3 to 5lb avg Whole Smoked Trout \$12.99 lb.\* 5 to 8lb avg Whole Smoked Salmon \$13.99 lb.

Shrimp & Imitation Crab \* 2 lbs. of Shrimp & 1 lb. of Imitation Crab \$49.99\*

46a. Cooked Shrimp Tray 16/20 CT \*

•	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.,	•	
	<u>Size</u>	<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>
	2 lbs.	32-40	12-18	\$49.99*
	3 lbs.	48-60	20-28	\$69.99*
	4 lbs.	64-80	28-35	\$89.99*

46b. Cooked Shrimp Tray 26/30 CT \*

0:	5	_	Б.
<u>Size</u>	<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>
2 lbs.	52-60	14-20	\$39.99*
3 lbs.	78-90	20-28	\$59.99*
4 lbs.	104-120	28-35	\$79.99*

Freshly Steamed, Peel & Eat, Wild Gulf Shrimp Tray 26/30 CT Plain or Delafield Blend\*

or, i fami or befamera biena				
<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>		
52-60	14-20	\$49.99*		
78-90	20-28	\$69.99*		
104-120	28-35	\$79.99*		
	<u>Pieces</u> 52-60 78-90	<u>Pieces</u> <u>Serves</u> 52-60 14-20		

Freshly Steamed, Peel & Eat, Wild Gulf Shrimp Tray 16/20 CT. Plain or Delafield Blend\*

<u>Size</u>	<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Serves</u>	<u>Price</u>
2 lbs.	32-40	14-20	\$59.99*
3 lbs.	48-60	20-28	\$79.99*
4 lbs.	64-80	28-35	\$89.99*

<sup>\*</sup> Prices Subject to Change Due to Market

1-30-23



**Traditional Deli Trays** 

1. Cracker Snacker

Garden Delight

Deviled Egg

**Fantastic Fruit** 

Elegant Combo

Sandwich Maker

Crowd Pleaser

9. The Big Cheese

10. Party Relish Tray

12. All American

11. Wisconsin Favorites S

6. Taco Platter

www.sentrydelafield.com

<u>Price</u>

\$44.99

\$59.99

\$79.99

\$29.99

\$44.99

\$54.99

\$29.99

\$48.99

\$69.99

\$39.99

\$59.99

\$75.99

\$44.99

\$59.99

\$79.99

\$34.99

\$49.99

\$64.99

\$99.99

\$49.99

\$79.99

\$94.99

\$34.99

\$49.99

\$59.99

\$34.99

\$49.99

\$69.99

\$39.99

\$54.99

\$64.99

\$49.99

\$69.99

\$79.99

<u>Serves</u>

12

25

35

15

25

35

24

48

72

10

25

35

15

25

35

10

18

25

20

12

25

30

20-25

35-40

45-50

12

25

50

12

25

35

8

20

25

S

S

S

M

L

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

# **Gourmet Deli Trays**

13.	That's Italian	Size S M L	<u>Serves</u> 6-12 12-18 18-24	Price \$59.99 \$79.99 \$109.99
14.	C'est Cheese	M	16-20	\$109.99
15.	Mediterranean Meza	L	8-12	\$89.99
16.	Fruit & Fromage	M L	12-16 18-22	\$99.99 \$129.99
17.	International Cheese Flight	M	16-20	\$99.99
18.	Baby Buggy Fruit Baskets	\$69.99 Buggy + 7.99 per lb. Fruit		
19.	The Big Dipper	M	18-20	\$44.99
20.	Insalata Caprese	S M	6-8 12-14	\$34.99 \$49.99
21.	South of the Border	S M L	6-10 12-18 20-25	\$49.99 \$59.99 \$74.99
22.	The Ultimate	S M L	8-12 14-18 20-24	\$59.99 \$79.99 \$99.99
23.	The Customer's Choice	S M L	18-20 22-24 30-34	\$69.99 \$89.99 \$109.99
24.	Gourmet Olive Tray	S M	5# 7.5#	\$59.99 \$99.99

Party Planning Pricing Guide

# ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

#### **Gourmet Sandwich Trays**

25. Large "Delafield" Roll or Croissant Sandwich Tray (Per Sandwich) \$6.99 each

Our own large "Delafield" Rolls or Butter Croissant made with lettuce, tomato, onions and a choice of meat, cheese and spreads in the quantity to fit your needs.

#### 26. Assorted Sandwich Tray

Serves 12-18

Subs, Clubs, Bundles, Croissant, Focaccia, Wrap, Bagel, and Turkey Natural Sandwiches. Halves = 24 Pieces • Thirds = 36 Pieces

27. Wrap Sandwich Tray (Per Sandwich) \$6.99 each Assorted Wrap Sandwiches cut in half made with lettuce, tomato, onions, cream cheese spread and your choice of meat, cheese and spreads in the quantity to fit your needs.

#### 28. Mini "Delafield" Roll or Croissant Sandwich Tray \$3.49 each

EXTRAS: Cheese 50¢. Tomato 50¢. Onion 30¢ Our own mini "Delafield" Rolls or Butter Croissants made with a choice of meats or spreads in the quantity to fit your needs.

#### 29. **18" Party Subs**

Serves 6-8

\$39.99 each

Hearty Portions of Turkey, Ham, Hard Salami, Provolone, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, and Onions.

#### Size 30. **Hye Roller Tray** Serves Price S 6-8 \$34.99 M 12-14 \$49.99 16-18 \$64.99

This distinctive tray is made from soft flat bread and layered with a cream cheese spread then rolled with an assortment of deli meats, cheese, tomatoes, and lettuce.

#### **Complete Family Meals**

31. 8 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken Serves 3-4 8 pieces of chicken 12 oz. mashed potatoes 6 oz. of gravy or 8 JoJo potatoes 12 oz. coleslaw 4 dinner rolls

32. 12 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken \$31,99 12 pieces of chicken

Serves 4-5

16 oz. mashed potatoes 8 oz. of gravy or 12 JoJo potatoes 16 oz. coleslaw 6 dinner rolls

33. **16 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken** \$40.99

Serves 6-7

16 pieces of chicken 1.5 lb. mashed potatoes 12 oz. of gravy or 16 JoJo potatoes 1.25 lb. coleslaw 8 dinner rolls

34. **20 Piece Country Crispy or Grilled Chicken** \$48.99

Serves 7-8

20 pieces of chicken 2 lb. mashed potatoes 16 oz. of gravy or 20 JoJo potatoes 1.5 lb. coleslaw 10 dinner rolls

35. Whole Rotisserie Dinner \$23.99

Serves 3-4

1 whole chicken 1 lb. mashed potatoes 6 oz. of gravy or 8 JoJo potatoes 12 oz. coleslaw 4 dinner rolls

36. 10 Piece Cod Dinner \$49.99 10 Piece Perch Dinner \$54.99

Serves 4-5

1 lb. potatoes or 5 potato pancakes 1 lb. coleslaw or potato salad 5 pieces buttered rye bread

Tartar sauce

10 pieces of fish

#### Albrecht's Fresh Made Deli Salads

- Baked Beans \$5.99 lb.
- Creamy or Sweet & Sour Coleslaw \$4.99 lb.
- Broccoli Cranberry Salad \$9.99 lb.
- Rotisserie Chicken Salad \$12.99 lb.
- · Garden Pasta \$5.99 lb. Seven Layer Salad \$8.99 lb.

• Deluxe Potato Salad \$5.99 lb.

- Broccoli Cauliflower Salad \$9.99 lb. Deluxe Pasta Salad \$7.99 lb.
  - Veggie Pasta \$7.99 lb. Mostaccioli Salad \$7.99 lb.
  - Shrimp Pasta \$14.99 lb. or Tuna Pasta \$9.99 lb.

#### **Seasonal Holiday Dinners**

Thanksgiving & Holiday: Ham or Turkey Dinners Easter: Ham Dinners

St. Patrick's Day: Corned Beef & Cabbage Dinners

See store or website for more details and pricing See store or website for more details and pricing See store or website for more details and pricing

#### **All Occasion Buffet**

<b>Country Crispy Chic</b>	\$15.00 per persor		
	Serving Size	<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Price</u>
	12	25	\$180.00
	25	50	\$375.00
	50	100	\$750.00
	75	150	\$1,125.00
	100	200	\$1,500.00

ssic Baked Ham Buffet		\$14.00 per person
	Serving Size	<u>Price</u>
	12	\$168.00
	25	\$350.00
	50	\$700.00
	75	\$1,050.00
	100	\$1,400.00
	Hearty 6 oz. poi	rtion

Ultimate Roast Beef Buffet		\$18.00 per person	
	Serving Size	<u>Price</u>	
	12	\$216.00	
	25	\$450.00	
	50	\$900.00	
	75	\$1,350.00	
	100	\$1,800.00	
	Hearty 6 oz. po	ortion	

All American Roasted Tu	rkey Buffet	\$17.00 per person
	Serving Size	<u>Price</u>
	12	\$204.00
	25	\$425.00
	50	\$850.00
	75	\$1,275.00
	100	\$1,700.00
	Hearty 6 oz. po	ortion

#### Catering

Jalaneño Ponners

Main Courses

Арр	etizers	
Mea	tballs	\$10.99 lb.
Crab	Rangoon	\$8.99 lb.
Chic	ken Wings	\$7.99 lb.
(Bor	ne-in or Boneless)	
Pota	ato Skins	\$7.99 lb.
Mini	Brie	\$19.99 Each
Mini	Shish Kabobs	\$14.99 lb. to \$19.99 lb.

calapone i oppore	φ9.99 ΙΒ.
Antipasto Skewers	\$1.99 Each
Charcuterie Tray	29.99 Each

¢0 00 lb

main oodiscs	
Marinated Tenderloin	\$24.99 lb
Beef Wellington	\$24.99 lb
Chicken Breast EnCroute	\$10.99 lb
Stuffed Chicken Breasts	\$9.99 lb.
Chicken Breast	\$10.99 lb
Marinated Pork Loin	\$12.99 lb
Stuffed Pork Chops	\$12.99 lb

with Vegetables	\$6.99 lb.
Red Potatoes with Flame	
Roasted Vegetables	\$4.99 lb.
Cheesy Broccoli	
Rice Casserole	\$6.99 lb.
Loaded Smashed	
Potatoes	\$4.99 lb.
Yukon Gold Baby Bakers	\$4.99 lb.
Asparagus Wrapped	
in Bacon	\$10.99 lb.
Green Bean Almondine	\$8.99 lb.
Twice Baked Potatoes	\$2.99 ea.
Parsley Red Potatoes	\$4.99 lb.

Side Salad, Cookies

Side Dishes **Bread Stuffing** \$5.99 lb. Traditional or Special Pasta Sauteed Cheesy Hash Brown Casserole \$7.99 lb. \$5.99 lb. Green Bean Casserole \$10.99 Each **Box Lunch** Sandwich, Pickle, Chips,

Page 2 Page 3